





Item Number

O o0 B~ W

Part Number

5140062-33
5140062-34
A15254
5140062-35
5140062-42
5140062-36
5140062-37
5140062-40
5140062-41
5140040-28
5140040-29
5140040-30
5140040-31
5140040-32
5140040-33
5140040-34
5140040-35
5140040-36
5140040-37
5140040-38
5140040-39
5140062-38
5140062-39
N096879
A17566
5130060-00
N096881

PartsList for C1010 Typel

Description

MANIFOLD ASSY.
CONTROL PANEL
PUMP

TUBE
CONNECTOR ASSY
O-RING

CLAMP

CLAMP

HOSE

SHROUD LEFT
RUBBER BUSHING
BUSHING

SCREWS

SCREWS

SHROUD RIGHT
SWITCH

FAN

CHECK VALVE
FUSE

PCB ASSY
CORDSET
PRESSURE SWITCH
HOSE

WARNING LABEL
LABEL

DECAL

LABEL
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Qty Required
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PartsList for C1010 Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
45 N000549 WARNING LABEL 1
46 N097017 WARNING LABEL 1
47 N096882 NAMEPLATE 1
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